" Waiters to assist " Assisted Buffet ".Buffet Tags for the food

BEVERAGE STATION
Unlimited coffee, iced tea, service water, soda in can)

lMPLEMENTATION  DATE
December 11, 2025,  11 :30 AM to 2:30 PM
Venue: Bell House Veranda, Camp John Hay

PAP CODE: GDS -110

296,550.00             296,550.00

PESOS:         TWO  HUNDRED  NINETY SIX THOUSAND  FIVE  HUNDRED  FIFTY AND 00/100  PESOS                     296,550.00
ONLY

Terms and Conditions:
This Purchase/Job Order (PO/JO) shall be governed by the General Terms and Conditions printed at the back hereof.

Note: please attach the original copy of this order together with the DELIVERY RECEIPT and SALES INVOICE in the triplicate.